
A
SQ.

C
D

B

Standard Features
- 6 bladed galvanized steel propeller keyed to the shaft
- All welded motor support and venturi assembly, painted
- TEFC motors
- Motors and drives are factory installed
- All factory assembled

Accessories
A - Disconnect switch
B - Galvanized weather hood
C - Galvanized cabinet
D - Galvanized wall sleeves
E - Aluminum backdraft dampers
F - Galvanized backguard (flat)
G - Custom construction & configuration

FORM NO.

LOCATION

PROJECT ENGINEER

CONTRACTOR

REVISION DATE

DATE

DATE

APPROVED BY

SUBMITTED BY

MODEL - XB

Wall
Opening

30 7/8

36 7/8

42 7/8

48 7/8

54 7/8

60 7/8

69

All dimensions are in inches.

A SQ.

59-5/8

53-5/8

47-5/8

41-5/8

35-5/8

29-5/8

XB36

XB60

XB48

XB54

XB42

XB30

XB24

MODEL #

21-3/4

21

17

16-1/2

17

16

15-1/2

C

7-1/4

7-1/2

7-3/4

7-3/4

68

8

6-3/4

6-5/8

B

22 max.

22 max.

22 max.

26 max.

26 max.

D
22 max.

22 max.

Belt driven axial fan

VOLTS

MOTOR DATA
MODEL NO.QTY.FAN NO.

FAN DATA
CFM RPMSP RPMHP ACCESSORIES & REMARKSENCLOSUREPH HZ

INDUSTRIES LIMITED

LEADER FAN 130 Claireville Dr., Toronto, Ontario, M9W5Y3
Tel.#416-675-4700 Fax #416-675-4707

Internet: www.leaderfan.com

See our web site at www.leaderfan.com or contact our factory for all
current submittal drawings. Leader Fan Industries Ltd. will not be
responsible for fabrication changes or errors resulting from
customer use of a non-current submittal drawing.

                         REVISION - 01     DATE - 03-11-05SUBMITTAL DRAWING


	XB [R1]
	Layout1


