			All dimensions are in inches.		
MODEL #	A SQ.	В	С	D	Wall Opening
XB24	29-5/8	6-5/8	15-1/2	22 max.	30 7/8
XB30	35-5/8	6-3/4	16	22 max.	36 7/8
XB36	41-5/8	7-1/4	16-1/2	22 max.	42 7/8
XB42	47-5/8	7-3/4	17	22 max.	48 7/8
XB48	53-5/8	7-3/4	17	22 max.	54 7/8
XB54	59-5/8	8	21	26 max.	60 7/8
XB60	68	7-1/2	21-3/4	26 max.	69

Standard Features

- 6 bladed galvanized steel propeller keyed to the shaft- All welded motor support and venturi assembly, painted
- TEFC motors
- Motors and drives are factory installed
- All factory assembled

Accessories

- A Disconnect switch
- B Galvanized weather hood
- C Galvanized cabinet
- D Galvanized wall sleeves
 E Aluminum backdraft dampers
- F Galvanized backguard (flat)
- G Custom construction & configuration

